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2. liga sk.B zap. C., 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 24. 10. 2017

Druzstvo Z V. R P  Skére  Promér Body
1. Stavitelé 10 7 0 3 5273 527,30 35,0
2. Zahorcice 10 6 0 4 5043 504,30 31,0
3. Amatéri Plzen 10 6 0 4 5001 50010 30,0
4. Rafani 10 5 0 5 4921 492,10 22,0
5. Skupa Team 10 4 0 6 4817 473,70 22,0
6. SaloonDobravka 10 2 0 8 4534 453,40 10,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Amatéfi Plzen 5 4 0 1 2663 532,60 20,0
2. Stavitelé 5 4 0 1 2681 53620 18,0
3. Rafani 5 3 0 2 2644 52880 13,0
4. Zahorcice 5 2 0 3 2595 519,00 13,0
5. Skupa Team 5 2 0 3 2405 473,00 10,0
6. SaloonDobravka 5 0 0 5 2133 426,60 1,0
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Jméno
Javorsky Lubos
Kopac¢ Martin
Zajicek Pavel
Kastl Ladislav
Novohradsky Bohumil
Smihrodsky Stanislav
Kracik Miroslav
Dlabacek Jifi
Pajtl Pavel
Pajtl Vojtéch
Vestfal Petr ml.
Vi¢ek Milan
Kasparek Roman
WohIimuthova Sara
Kratochvil Petr
Pajer Vaclav
Hakl Karel
Bukovjan Ondiej
Denk Zdenék
Smitka Karel
Beyer Miroslav

Kotlan Petr

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Zahorcice
Rafani
Amatéfi Plzefi
Stavitelé
Stavitelé
Stavitelé
Amatéfi Plzefi
Rafani
Skupa Team
Skupa Team
Zahortice
Rafani
Saloon Dobravka
Skupa Team
Saloon Dobravka
Rafani
Saloon Dobravka
Skupa Team
Z3hortice
Amatéfi Plzefi
Saloon Dobravka

Saloon Dobravka
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10
10
10
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Prlimér
189,30
178,60
178,50
176,90
175,30
175,10
173,90
168,70
165,20
164,20
162,60
160,20
156,80
155,90
155,00
154,00
153,67
153,10
152,40
147,70
146,80
131,00
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Skére
1893
893
1785
1769
1753
1751
1739
1687
826
821
1626
801
1568
1559
775
1540
461
1531
1524
1477
1468
262

Body
10,0
2,0
7,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
7,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
7,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
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Jméno

Javorsky Lubos
Kracik Miroslav
Zajicek Pavel

Kastl Ladislav
Dlabacek Jiri
Novohradsky Bohumil
Kopac Martin
Smihrodsky Stanislav
Pajer Vaclav

Vestfal Petr ml.
Bukovjan Ondrej
Pajtl Vojtéch

Denk Zdenék

Hakl Karel

Smitka Karel
Wohlmuthova Sara
Kasparek Roman
Beyer Miroslav

Kotlan Petr

Druzstvo
Z&horcice
Amatéfi Plzef
Amatéfi Plzef
Stavitelé
Rafani
Stavitelé
Rafani
Stavitelé
Rafani
Z3hortice
Skupa Team
Skupa Team
Zahortice
Saloon Dobravka
Amatéfi Plzef
Skupa Team
Saloon Dobravka
Saloon Dobravka

Saloon Dobravka
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170,20
166,60
164,60
164,20
159,40
153,67
152,40
144,20
143,60
138,40
131,00
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P Skére
0 965
0 962
0 939
2 929
3 900
1 898
3 893
2 854
2 851
2 833
3 823
3 821
4 797
2 461
3 762
3 721
5 718
5 692
2 262

Body
5,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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2. liga sk.B zdp. C., 2017 - zdpasy

Amatéfi Plzen 5,0 541 : 449 0,0 Stavitelé Zahordice 2,0 499 : 508 3,0 Rafani

Zajicek Pavel 1,0 171 161 Novohradsky Bohumil Denk Zdenék 127 148 1,0  Pajer Vaclav

Smitka Karel 1,0 166 157 Kastl Ladislav Javorsky Lubo$ 1,0 182 177 Dlabécek Jifi

Kracik Miroslav 1,0 204 131 Smihrodsky Stanislav Vestfal Petr ml. 1,0 190 183 Kopac Martin
Saloon Dobravka 0,0 394 : 463 5,0 SkupaTeam Zahordcice 4,0 559 : 501 1,0 SkupaTeam
Kasparek Roman 144 144 1,0  Wohlmuthova Sara +8 Denk Zdenék 157 162 1,0  WohImuthové Séra +8
Hakl Karel 130 154 1,0  Bukovjan Ondrej Javorsky Lubos 1,0 202 170 Bukovjan Ondrej
Beyer Miroslav 120 165 1,0  Pajtl Vojtéch Vestfal Petr ml. 1,0 200 169 Pajtl Vojtéch

Saloon Dobravka 0,0 472 : 531 5,0 Stavitelé Rafani 1,0 541 : 585 4,0 AmatériPlzen
Kaspérek Roman 169 176 1,0  Novohradsky Bohumil Pajer Véclav 179 197 1,0  Zajicek Pavel

Kotlan Petr 141 174 1,0  Kastl Ladislav Dlabécek Jifi 1,0 174 153 Smitka Karel

Beyer Miroslav 162 181 1,0  Smihrodsky Stanislav Kopac¢ Martin 188 235 1,0  Kracik Miroslav
Stavitelé 5,0 577 : 454 0,0 Rafani Amatéri Plzen 2,0 435 : 459 3,0 SkupaTeam
Novohradsky Bohumil 1,0 176 156 Pajer Vaclav Zajicek Pavel 1,0 167 145 WohImuthové Séra +8
Kastl Ladislav 1,0 210 167 Dlabacek Jifi Smitka Karel 119 169 1,0  Bukovjan Ondrej
Smihrodsky Stanislav 1,0 191 131 Kopa¢ Martin Kracik Miroslav 1,0 149 145 Pajtl Vojtéch
Zahordcice 50 481 : 403 0,0 Saloon Dobravka Saloon Dobravka 0,0 424 : 536 5,0 Amatéri Plzen
Denk Zdenék 1,0 153 126 Kasparek Roman Kaspéarek Roman 147 203 1,0  Zajicek Pavel
Javorsky Lubo$ 1,0 168 144 Hakl Karel Kotlan Petr 121 167 1,0  Smitka Karel

Vestfal Petr ml. 1,0 160 133 Beyer Miroslav Beyer Miroslav 156 166 1,0  Kracik Miroslav

Stavitelé Zahordice Skupa Team 0,0 469 : 613 5,0 Rafani

Novohradsky Bohumil 1,0 208 177 Denk Zdenék Wohlmuthové Séra +8 139 213 1,0  Pajer Vaclav
Kastl Ladislav 172 234 1,0  Javorsky Lubos Bukovjan Ondrej 149 201 1,0  Dlabacek Jifi
Smihrodsky Stanislav 1,0 193 117 Vestfal Petr ml. Pajtl Vojtéch 181 199 1,0  Kopac¢ Martin

Rafani 4,0 528 : 440 1,0 Saloon Dobravka Zahordcice B Amatéri Plzen
Pajer Véclav 1,0 155 132 Kaspéarek Roman Denk Zdenék 183 201 1,0  Zajicek Pavel
Dlabécek Jiri 181 187 1,0  Hakl Karel Javorsky Lubos 1,0 179 157 Smitka Karel

Kopac¢ Martin 1,0 192 121 Beyer Miroslav Vestfal Petr ml. 166 208 1,0  Kracik Miroslav
Stavitelé 4,0 551 : 473 1,0 Skupa Team

Novohradsky Bohumil 1,0 177 131 WohImuthové Séra +8

Kastl Ladislav 1,0 216 181 Bukovjan Ondrej

Smihrodsky Stanislav 158 161 1,0  Pajtl Vojtéch




